

Downtown Camas Annual Awards 2024

Plans are underway for this year's annual event to celebrate our amazing downtown businesses! Your help is needed in nominating those individuals and businesses that have truly contributed to the enhancement of Downtown Camas and are deserving of recognition.

Please fill out the forms on the next page. You can nominate for as many categories as you wish. Only one nomination per person for each category. Self nominations will be accepted.

AWARD CATEGORIES

Best Downtown Space Improvement—

Given to the business or building owner that changed their building bringing enhanced quality, functionality, and visual appeal to downtown while maintaining or restoring historic integrity.

Change is Good Award--

Presented to a business that has renewed a space in a more appealing or usable way, or has made a transition or added something new, increasing the service, vitality or visual appeal in downtown while keeping with historic integrity.

Masterful Marketing Award—

Awarded to the business or individual that has created a unique social or economic promotion or plan to market their business, becoming a compelling destination in their own right, with a meaningful impact on downtown vitality.

Creative Collaboration Award

Presented to businesses (*nominate at least 2 businesses*) that have worked together in new or unique ways to create or expand an event or offering that improves engagement in downtown.

Outstanding Customer Service Award—

Presented to the individual or business that demonstrates consistent quality and/or unique customer service in Downtown Camas and makes a meaningful difference in the downtown experience.

Exceptional "Behind the Scenes" Employee —

Given to an employee of a downtown business that goes "above and beyond" to create a strong and quality business and customer experience even though people might not be aware of their efforts!

Champion of Inclusion—

Given to the business or individual that has shown outstanding leadership and efforts to address and raise awareness about issues of equity, diversity and inclusion in downtown or in our community.

Downtown Spirit Award—

Presented to the person or business that has brought outstanding enthusiasm, camaraderie and connection to their customers and community, increasing loyalty and appreciation for Downtown Camas.

Please take a few minutes to recognize those shaping Downtown Camas! See next page for forms. Nomination forms must be submitted by 5:00 p.m. Wednesday, October 30th!

NOMINATION FORM I hereby nominate the following: Name(s): Nominated for the Please let us know why! I feel this business/person should receive this award because: Email:_____ -----NOMINATION FORM I hereby nominate the following: Name(s): _____ Nominated for the Please let us know why! I feel this business/person should receive this award because: **NOMINATION FORM** I hereby nominate the following: Name(s): ______ Nominated for the Please let us know why! I feel this business/person should receive this award because:

For further nominations or descriptions, please use back or attach additional pages.

Your Name: _____Email: _____

Please email or mail completed forms to the Downtown Camas Association: Email to info@downtowncamas.com or mail to DCA, PO Box 1034, Camas, WA 98607. Thank you!